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Accitime

Car#t

B154
1001
1158
70X
112
70N
1005
105
T185
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Points System
MOTORCYCLE

Name

BOYER, DANNY
GARMAN, WES
SHINGARA, TOM
HILE, CAITLYN
HILE, MATT
HILE, NICOLAI
SNADER, LUKE
KOENIG, CHARLI
SMELTZER, TRAV

Daily Daily Daily Daily Total Total Total Total Totals
Show  Per Buy Adds Show  Per Buy Adds

Up Round Back Up Round Back

101 160 O 0 0 0 0 0 261
100 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 170
76 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 166
40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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